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Staff Directory  

  

Staff  Department  Location  Extension  Email  

Sean Carey Associate Dean – Career 

Programs 

Main Office 8-8049 scarey7@ccc.edu 

Yeisha Betancourt Ruiz College Director of Special 

Projects 

Main Office  8-8126 ybetancourt-ruiz@ccc.edu 

Gizenia Garcia College Administrative Assistant Main Office 8-8057 ggarcia236@ccc.edu 

Carmen Hernandez  Business Services  103  8-8122  chernandez@ccc.edu  

 Sonia Sanchez  Admissions/Records  103  8-8140  ssanchez123@ccc.edu  

Eunice Heredia  Financial Aid  103  8-8142  eheredia5@ccc.edu  

Alejandro Herrera Academic Advisor 103 8-8199 aherrera59@ccc.edu 

Billy McFarland  CNC Coordinator  110  8-8397  bmcfarland2@ccc.edu  

Jenetta O’Neal  
Director-Workforce Partnerships   

Dean of Careers  
302  8-8289  joneal30@ccc.edu  

Cheryl Jackson  Supervisor Security  Main Office 8-8232  cjackson213@ccc.edu  

IT Support  IT  304  8-8043  wrightit@ccc.edu  

Elisa Juarez  Testing Specialist  302  8-8281 ejuarezlopez@ccc.edu 

Luis Guerrero  Chief Engineer  Lower floor  8-8006  lguerrero@ccc.edu  

Alvaro Solis  Engineer  Lower floor  8-8006  asolis41@ccc.edu  

Gabriel Manzanarez  Housekeeping Supervisor  105  8-8008  gmanzanares@ccc.edu  

Mark Matelski  Housekeeping  105  8-8008  mmatelski2@ccc.edu  

Donato Gonzalez  Housekeeping  105  8-8008  dgonzalez27@ccc.edu   
CONFERENCE ROOM    125  8132    

  FAX NU MBERS  

MAIN OFFICE      773-489-8944 

ROOM 103      773-489-8954  

ROOM 302      773-489-8961  
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